

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work- Const of Road from Boghi chawar
 Situation of Work- to Kurmi Tola Bhag arwar in
 Agency by which work is executed- m/s Haulia Bhab
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement 295350 / m/s Haulia Bhab / 2021-22

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Agency: Ravi Kumar Lal-Lankariga					
Ward no - 10 Bariga					
Date of start: 29-5-2021					
Date of comp: 28-2-2022					
(1) Construction of Reference					

Working Bench name	Pillar
20 x 30 m =	600 m
1 x 25 m =	25 m
	625 m or 0.625 K.m

(2) Construction of Reference Pillar

1 Br. J. or pillar	dr
	0.625 K.m

(3) clearing & grubbing of land

Including 1/2 width	dr
2 x 20 x 30 x 1.5 =	1800 m ²
2 x 1 x 25 x 1.5 =	75 m ²
	1875 m ²
	or 0.1875 Hec

(4) Paving and bitum. typical

Continuation

A. H. S. H.
 01.02.22

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①① combination of reference survey Bench mark pillar — dr — of side 1 km — 1 No. 1 of T.M.B = 0.625 km ② M 10460.20/km — 1 6541.12					
②② Control reference pillar/Bridge marker — dr — of side 1 km — 2 No. 1 of T.M.B = 0.625 km ③ M 10818.50/km — 1 6761.12					
③③ clearing & grading road label marking — dr — of side 1 km — 3 No. 1 of T.M.B = 0.1875 Hae ④ M 51133.76/Hae — 1 9587.12					
④④ Putting a large typical inter- locking sign board — dr — of side 1 km — 4 No. 1 of T.M.B = 1 Hae ⑤ M 11479.66 Hae — 1 11479.12					
⑤⑤ Control embankment with drill old from borrow pit — 1000 m					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
eg side 1 km hr - 6					
perimeter - 2 ul Tm.B =			243.25 m ²		
⑥ 15		174.44 / m ²	→		42554.4
⑥/⑥ control embankment with soil					
obt from borrow pit fixed 100 m					
eg side 1 km hr - 7 p. 3					
⑥ Tm.B =		583.8	m ²		
⑥ 15		139.84 / m ²	→		81638.4
⑦/⑤ Construction of drainage ditch					
shoulder fixed 1000 m - do -					
eg side 1 km hr - 8					
perimeter - 3 ul Tm.B =			389.2 m ²		
⑥ 15		176.58 / m ²	→		68724.4
⑧/⑦ excavator for roadwork soil					
by manual means - do -					
eg side 1 km hr - 9					
perimeter - 3 ul Tm.B =			24.345 m ²		
⑥ 15		24.16 / m ²	→		1805.4
⑨/⑧ construction of T.B. grade -					
materials - do -					
eg side 1 km hr - 10					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Person 4 of 7 m 32	25	1.095			
QW 3007.31/m	10				955120.00
(10/15) Paving by Sprung and Company in 3 m 000 - 10 - g. 1000 m 000 - 11					
Person 4 of 7 m 32	165	930			
QW 3694.12/m	11				612983.00
					15.97, 155.00
(11/16) Add 10012. -	10				191663.00
(12/17) Add 10012. -	11				15951.00
(13/18) Add 10012. -	11				27000.00
					1518, 31825.00
Person 1 22/1/2022 J. C.					1518, 31825.00

A. H. H. H.
A. H. H. H.
01-02-22